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Name of Listed Entity: Shankara Building Products Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : SHANKARA
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2018

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up [No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible  [No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which [No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? |Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or  [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
\Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category Categ Nos. of | No.of No. of No. of Total | Shar Number of Voting Rights held No. Shareholding Number Number of Numb
(I)g shareh fully Partly shares nos. ehold in each class 0? securities of ,asa % (1) Shares erof
share olders paid paid- underlyi share | ing Shar | assuming full Locked in pledged or equity
holde up up ng s as a es conversion shares shares
equity - % of Und held
total erlyi
no. of ng
share
am shares| equity | Depositor | held (calcul (IX) Outsta | of convertible otherwise in
y ated as nding
held shares | Receipts | (VII) = er conver| securities (as XIT encumbered | demater
CRR tible a ializ
avj held [4%)] (IV)+(V)| 1957) securi| percentage of (XIII) ed
) (440} (vIII) gpclu diluted share
Asa No of Voting Rights Tot wWarr capital) No. Asa | No. Asa XI
(A+B al x) @ | 9% |@ | pof | EN
+C2) | Clas seg: | Cla | Tot al as {ng of total
a Vi +(X)
X ss % tot Share
eg: 0 As a % of al sheld
y @+ [(A+B+C2) Sh (b)
() ar
es
hel
d
(b)




6

A Promoter & 4 1284274 1284274856.21 (12842748 12842748 |56.21 56.21 4570000 [35.58 12842748
Promoter 8
Group
B Public 19425 1000657 10006578{43.79 (10006578 10006578 43.79 43.79 0.00 9430852
8
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 19429 2284932 22849326(100.00 (22849326 22849326 (100.00 100.00 4570000 (20.00 22273600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN | No. of | No.of Par] Nos. of Total Share | Number of Voting Rights held in NT Shareho| Number of Number | Number
Name tly hol o} Idin of of
o
of the (1] | share | jully paid|  shares nos. toi/mg each class of securities 781 ‘g/ asa| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholder older| paid gc?u underlyi | shares calcul (Ix) Un | assumi| shares pledged | shares
S itv | na ate der| ng or held
a am up sha | Deposito held das Out| full (X1 otherwi in
res | rv per stan se
equity held | Receipts| (VII= SCRR, con| convers encumbe | demateri
y% ion red aliz
1
share ) i) 5V+V+Vl 195 sec of X ed form
uri
s held No of Voting Rights To Hﬁ convert| No, Asa | No. [Asa| (XIV)
tal f,l." ible (a) 9% | (@ | g
114 Asa % as Wal securiti
(v (A+b'+0 g [2.9)] asa of of
SVI" Class X Cla Tot al 00 percent tot to
ss 1’5 of al ta
Y tal share Sha I
Vo cc%ltg .
tin VIIT+(X res s
) %% of hel a
ri
hgs' 4§+B+C d re
Indian 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hin 3 12681548|0 12681548 |55.50 12681548 |0 12681548 |55.50 |0 55.50 4570000 [36.04 12681548
du undivided
Family
PARWATHI IAHNP |1 100000 [0 100000 (0.44 100000 |0 100000 [0.44 |0 0.44 0 0.00 100000
SRIKANTH M3348
MIRLAY R
SUKUMAR IAGDPS(1 12520998|0 12520998 |54.80 12520998 [0 12520998 54.80 |0 54.80 4570000 (36.50 12520998
SRINIVAS 5408F
DHANANJAY  [FDIPS (1 60550 0 60550 0.26 60550 0 60550 0.26 |0 0.26 0 0.00 60550
MIRLAY 0072N
SRINIVAS
Central 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks




Any Other
(specify)

161200

161200

0.71

161200

161200

0.71

0.71

0.00

161200

Bodies
Corporate

161200

161200

0.71

161200

161200

0.71

0.71

0.00

161200

SHANKARA
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

IAAGCS
4143K

161200

161200

0.71

161200

161200

0.71

0.71

0.00

161200

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

12842748

12842748

56.21

12842748

12842748

56.21

56.21

4570000

35.58

12842748

Foreign

0.00

0.00

(=}

0.00

0.00

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0.00

0.00

(=}

0.00

0.00

Government

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

[sN=2

Institutions

[=)

[=)

[=)

o

o

0.00

[=)

o

o

0.00

o

0.00

o

0.00

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)

12842748

12842748

56.21

12842748

12842748

56.21

56.21

4570000

35.58

12842748




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

ﬁg:feg% ti‘l&e P, 1‘\;1 Ngf' No. of Partl | Nos | Tota | Shareh N "hrgﬁie{noéggﬁ? asl'{sl‘%?ts No.of | Total | N uronbe.r Number | Numb
Shareholder 511 shar fully y .of 1 ol securities Shares | shar | Lockedin | of Shares | erof
s eh paid up | paid- | sha | nos. ding (1x) Underly | ehold shares pledged | equity
a older , , . [2.4))]
(1) equity up res shar % ing ing, or shares
share s equit | und es calcul No of Voting Rights Tota | Outstan asa N Asa | No. [Asa held
held (1v) y erly | held | ated las ding % o. | %of | (No ’%}f in
shar | ing | VII= | asper a’ converti | assu total | tap | o demat
es | Dep [V+V+vI| scrg, | ClessX | ¢ | Total of ble | ming )(a Shar | pli | tot | erializ
held | osit 1957 a Tota | securiti | full es ca | al ed
V) ory Asa % $ 1 es conv held | ble | sha | form
Rec of $ Voti | (includi | ersio () | ) |res| (xIv)
eipt (A+B+C v ng ng n of (a) | hel
s 2) vill righ | Warran | conv d
(VD) ts ts) (X) | ertib (No
le t
secu app
rities lic
(as a abl
perc e)
enta (b)
ge of
[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 |0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 |0
Mutual Funds/ 7 1154877 |0 0 1154877|5.05 1154877 |0 1154877 |5.05 0 5.05 0.00 1154877
FRANKLIN IAAATT|1 865865 0 0 865865 (3.79 865865 |0 865865 [3.79 0 3.79 0.00 865865
INDIA 4931H
SMALLER
COMPANIES
FUND
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 |0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Funds
Alternate 7 312227 0 0 312227 (1.37 312227 |0 312227 [(1.37 0 1.37 0.00 312227
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 |0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Venture Capital
Investors
Foreign 65 4943432 [0 0 4943432121.63 4943432 |0 4943432 21.63 |0 21.63 0.00 4943432
Portfolio
Investors
AMANSA IAAKCA|1 1425427 |0 0 142542716.24 1425427 |0 1425427 |6.24 0 6.24 0.00 1425427
HOLDINGS 7237L




PRIVATE
LIMITED

ONTARIO
PENSION
BOARD -
MONDRIAN
INVESTMENT
PARTNERS
LIMITED

IAABCO
1823B

248715

248715

1.09

248715

248715

1.09

1.09

0.00

248715

GENERATION
IM FUND PLC-
GENERATION
IM ASIA FUND

IAAECG
1362L

340529

340529

1.49

340529

340529

1.49

1.49

0.00

340529

THE
WELLINGTON
TRUST
COMPANY
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
MULTIPLE
COMMON
TRUST FUNDS
TRUST
EMERGING
MARKETS

IAAAT
W145
6C

266103

266103

1.16

266103

266103

1.16

1.16

0.00

266103

ARJUNA FUND
PTE. LTD

IAAPCA
2639B

347651

347651

1.52

347651

347651

1.52

1.52

0.00

347651

ASHOKA PTE
LTD

IAAKCA
5986C

667930

667930

2.92

667930

667930

2.92

2.92

0.00

667930

MONDRIAN
EMERGING
MARKETS
SMALL CAP
EQUITY
FUND,L.P.

IAATF
M8898
D

362343

362343

1.59

362343

362343

1.59

1.59

0.00

362343

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

4166

4166

0.02

4166

4166

0.02

0.02

0.00

4166

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

81

6414702

6414702

28.07

6414702

6414702

28.07

28.07

0.00

6414702

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of
India

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

18512

2066301

2066301

9.04

2066301

o

2066301

9.04

9.04

0.00

0.00

1490575

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.

18499

1306920

1306920

5.72

1306920

o

1306920

5.72

5.72

0.00

963864

ii

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.

13

759381

759381

3.32

759381

759381

3.32

3.32

0.00

526711

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

3820

3820

0.02

3820

3820

0.02

0.02

0.00

3820

Employee
Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

829

1521755

1521755

6.66

1521755

1521755

6.66

6.66

0.00

1521755

Trusts

155

155

0.00

155

155

0.00

0.00

0.00

155

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

366

269376

269376

1.18

269376

o

269376

1.18

1.18

0.00

269376

Clearing

116

46296

46296

0.20

46296

46296

0.20

0.20

0.00

46296




member

Bodies
Corporate

346

1205928

1205928

5.28

1205928

1205928

5.28

5.28

0.00

1205928

ICICI
PRUDENTIAL
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

IAAACI
7351P

500363

500363

2.19

500363

500363

2.19

2.19

0.00

500363

EDELWEISS
CUSTODIAL
SERVICES LTD

IAACCE
0677N

301702

301702

1.32

301702

301702

1.32

1.32

0.00

301702

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

19344

3591876

3591876

15.72

3591876

3591876

15.72

15.72

0.00

3016150

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)

19425

10006578

1000657
8

43.79

10006578

1000657
3

43.79

43.79

0.00

9430852




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN | No.of| No.of] Partly| Nos.of | Total | Shareho| Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number | Number | Number
Name no. 1 held in of of of
of the any ihare Jully| paid-up| shares | shares| ding % each class of securities| Shares | sharehold| Lockedin| Shares equity
in
Shareholder older| paid| equity | underlyi | held | calculat axj Underlyin| _qg,asa %| shares | pledged | shares
()] amj up shares | Deposito| [VII=| das per Outstandi | _assuming (X1 otherwis in
equit | held Receipts| IV+V+V| SCRR, convertibl full encumber | demateria
sharel (V) [42)) 1957 Securities| conversio (XI1II) ed form
s held Asa% No of Voting Total (includin of No. [Asa [ No. | Asa (X1v)
avj (A+B+C | Rights as a Warrant | convertib % | (N| %of (Not
(Vi) % of [09) securities Applicabl
Clas | Cclas [T | Total asa of | o |tota | ef
s s 0 Votin percentaq tot | t 1
X Y t g of diluted
a | right share al | ap | shar
1 S Ct%ltal) Sha | pli | es
(X7 r | ca | held
es | bl | (Not
hel | e | appl
d ) ic
able
)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 [0 0.00 [0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(€)=
(OMW+)(2)




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




