- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shankara Building Products Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHANKARA

- Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2018
 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (1)	Categ ory of share holde r (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of shares underlyi ng	Total nos. share s	Shar ehold ing as a % of total no. of share	Number o in each	of Votii class (ng Rights h of securitie	neld es	No. of Shar es Und erlyi ng	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Numi of Locke shar	ed in	Sh	nber of ares Iged or	Numb er of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depositor y	held	(calcul ated as		(IX	()		Outsta nding	of convertible			othe	erwise	in
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V) (VI)	per SCRR. 1957) (VIII) As a (A+B +C2)	No of Vot Clas s eg: X	ting Ri Cla s s eg: y	ights Tot al	Tot al as a % of (A+ B+ C)	conver tible securi (inclu Warr (X)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of tot al Sh ar		As a % of total Share s held (b)	demater ializ ed (XIV)
											G)				es hel d (b)			

A	Promoter & Promoter	4	1284274 8	0	0	12842748	56.21	12842748	0	12842748	56.21	0	56.21	4570000	35.58			12842748
	Group																	
В	Public	19425	1000657 8	0	0	10006578	43.79	10006578	0	10006578	43.79	0	43.79		0.00			9430852
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Total	19429	2284932 6	0	0	22849326	100.00	22849326	0	22849326	100.00	0	100.00	4570000	20.00			22273600

 $Table\ II\ -\ Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Promoter\ and\ Promoter\ Group$

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Par tly	Nos. of	Total	Share hol	Number	of Vot	ing Rights h	ield in	N o. of	ldin	Numbe	r of	Num of	ber	Number of
	of the	(II)	şhare	fully	paid	shares	nos.	ding	each	class o	f securities		Ş	g, as a	Locked	in	Sha	ires	equity
	Shareholder		older	paid	-up equ	underlyi	shares	ding calcul		()	IX)		Ųn	assumi	share.	S	plede	ged	shares held in
	S (I)		(III)	ир	ëqu itv sha	na Deposito	held	ate d as	-				der Out	na full	(XII)	or othe	rwi	neia in
				equity	res held	<u>ry</u> Receipts	(VII =	per SCRR,	-				stan con	çonvers			<u>se</u> ençur	nbe	demateri aliz
													ver tihl	ion			red		
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957					sec uri	oj			(XII	I)	ed form
				s held					No of Vo	ting R	ights	To tal	tie (in clu din Wa	convert ible	No. (a)	As a	No. (a)	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)	1			As a % (A+B+				as	Wa	securiti		% of	(u)	% of	
								(A+B+ (VIII		- CT	Tak al	a % of To	(X)	as a percent		tot		to	
),,,,,	Class X	Cla SS Y	Tot al	of To		of_ share		al		ta	
										Y		tal Vo		çapita (XI) =		Sha		1	
												tin		(XI) = (VII) + (XI)		r es		sh	
												g rig hts		% of A+B+C		hel		а	
												hts		A+B+C 2		d		re	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0			0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hin		3	12681548	0	0	12681548	55.50	12681548	0	12681548	55.50	0	55.50	4570000	36.04			12681548
	du undivided																		
	Family	ATTAIN	4	100000	0		400000	0.44	400000	0	400000	0.44	0	0.44		0.00			400000
		AHNP M3348		100000	0	0	100000	0.44	100000	0	100000	0.44	0	0.44	0	0.00			100000
		мээ48 R																	
		AGDPS	1	12520998	0	0	12520998	54.80	12520998	0	12520998	54.80	0	54.80	4570000	36.50			12520998
		5408F																	
		FDIPS	1	60550	0	0	60550	0.26	60550	0	60550	0.26	0	0.26	0	0.00			60550
		0072N																	
	SRINIVAS		_			_					_		_						-
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Government/																		
1	State Government(s)																		
<u> </u>	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Institutions/		ľ	ľ	ľ l	•		0.00				5.00		0.00		3.00			
	/																		

d	Any Other (specify)		1	161200	0	0		0.71	161200	0	161200		0	0.71	0	0.00	161200
	Bodies Corporate		1	161200	0	0	161200	0.71	161200	0	161200	0.71	0	0.71	0	0.00	161200
		AAGCS 4143K		161200	0	0	161200	0.71	161200	0	161200	0.71	0	0.71	0	0.00	161200
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	12842748	0	0	12842748	56.21	12842748	0	12842748	56.21	0	56.21	4570000	35.58	12842748
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
а	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
С	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	12842748	0	0	12842748	56.21	12842748	0	12842748	56.21	0	56.21	4570000	35.58	12842748

 $Table\ III-Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Public\ shareholder$

	Category & Name of the Shareholder S (I)	PA (II)	Nos. of shar eh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y shar es held (V)	Nos . of sha res und erly ing Dep osit ory Rec eipt s (VI)	Tota I nos. shar es held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shareh ol ding % calcul ate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2) VIII	Numb held No of Vo	d in e sec	Tot al	Tota I as of Tota I Voti ng righ ts	No. of Shares Underly ing Outstan ding converti ble securiti es (includi ng Warran ts) (X)	Total shar ehold in g, as a % assu ming full conv ersio n of conv ertib le secu rities (as a perc enta ge of	Loci sh	mber of ked in ares XII) As a % of total Shar es held (b)	of SI plea	nber nares lged or As a % of tot al sha re s hel d (No t app lic abl e)	Numb er of equity shares held in demat erializ ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		7	1154877	0	0	1154877	5.05	1154877	0	1154877	5.05	0	5.05		0.00			1154877
	FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER COMPANIES FUND	AAATT 4931H	1	865865	0	0	865865	3.79	865865	0	865865	3.79	0	3.79		0.00			865865
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		7	312227	0	0	312227	1.37	312227	0	312227	1.37	0	1.37		0.00			312227
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		65	4943432	0	0	4943432	21.63	4943432	0	4943432	21.63	0	21.63		0.00			4943432
	AMANSA HOLDINGS	AAKCA 7237L	1	1425427	0	0	1425427	6.24	1425427	0	1425427	6.24	0	6.24		0.00			1425427

	PRIVATE															
	LIMITED ONTARIO PENSION BOARD - MONDRIAN INVESTMENT PARTNERS LIMITED	AABCO 1823B	1	248715	0	0	248715	1.09	248715	0	248715	1.09	0	1.09	0.00	248715
		AAECG 1362L	1	340529	0	0	340529	1.49	340529	0	340529	1.49	0	1.49	0.00	340529
	THE WELLINGTON TRUST COMPANY NATIONAL ASSOCIATION MULTIPLE COMMON TRUST FUNDS TRUST EMERGING MARKETS	AAAT W145 6C	1	266103	0	0	266103	1.16	266103	0	266103	1.16	0	1.16	0.00	266103
	PTÉ. LTD	AAPCA 2639B		347651	0	0		1.52	347651	0	347651	1.52	0	1.52	0.00	347651
		AAKCA 5986C	1	667930	0	0	667930	2.92	667930	0	667930	2.92	0	2.92	0.00	667930
	MONDRIAN	AATF M8898 D	1	362343	0	0	362343	1.59	362343	0	362343	1.59	0	1.59	0.00	362343
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		2	4166	0	0	4166	0.02	4166	0	4166	0.02	0	0.02	0.00	4166
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0

i	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	(specify) Sub-Total	81	6414702	0	0	6414702	20.07	6414702	0	6414702	20.07	0	28.07	0	0.00			6414702
	(B)(1)	01	0414/02	U	U	0414/02	26.07	0414/02	U	0414/02	26.07	0	26.07	U	0.00			0414/02
2	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(s)																	
	/ President of																	
	India		_	_	_	_			<u> </u>	_		_						
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
2	(B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
3	Non- institutions	U	U	U	U	U	0.00	U	U	U	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	U	0.00	U
	Individuals -	18512	2066301	0	0	2066301	0.04	2066301	0	2066301	0.04	0	9.04	0	0.00	0	0.00	1490575
	Individuals -	18499	1306920	0	0	1306920		1306920	0	1306920		0	5.72	U	0.00	U	0.00	963864
	shareholders	10477	1300720	U	Ü	1300720	5.72	1300720		1300720	5.72	U	5.72		0.00			703004
	holding																	
	nominal share																	
	capital up to Rs.																	
	2 lakhs.																	
	Individual	13	759381	0	0	759381	3.32	759381	0	759381	3.32	0	3.32		0.00			526711
	shareholders																	
	holding																	
	nominal share																	
	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.																	
b	NBFCs	3	3820	0	0	3820	0.02	3820	0	3820	0.02	0	0.02		0.00			3820
	registered with	3	3020	U	U	3020	0.02	3020	U	3020	0.02	U	0.02		0.00			3020
	RBI																	
	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Trusts																	
d	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Depositories																	
	(holding DRs)																	
	(balancing																	
	figure)	000	450455	0	0	150155		4504555	0	4504555		0			0.00			4504555
e	Any Other (specify)	829	1521755	0	0	1521755	6.66	1521755	U	1521755	6.66	0	6.66		0.00			1521755
	Trusts	1	155	0	0	155	0.00	155	0	155	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			155
	Non-Resident	366	269376	0	0	269376		269376	0		1.18	0	1.18		0.00			269376
	Indian (NRI)				J													
	Clearing	116	46296	0	0	46296	0.20	46296	0	46296	0.20	0	0.20		0.00			46296

member																
Bodies		346	1205928	0	0	1205928	5.28	1205928	0	1205928	5.28	0	5.28		0.00	1205928
Corporate																
ICICI	AAACI	1	500363	0	0	500363	2.19	500363	0	500363	2.19	0	2.19		0.00	500363
PRUDENTIAL	7351P															
LIFE																
INSURANCE																
COMPANY																
LIMITED																
EDELWEISS	AACCE	1	301702	0	0	301702	1.32	301702	0	301702	1.32	0	1.32		0.00	301702
CUSTODIAL	0677N															
SERVICES LTD																
Sub-Total		19344	3591876	0	0	3591876	15.72	3591876	0	3591876	15.72	0	15.72	0	0.00	3016150
(B)(3)																
Total Public		19425	10006578	0	0	1000657	43.79	10006578	0	1000657	43.79	0	43.79	0	0.00	9430852
Shareholding						8				8						
(B)=																
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(B)(1)	(
B)(3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Shareho l	Num held	ber of V in	otinį	g Rights	No. of	Total	Nun of	nber	Nu of	mber	Number of
	of the	(II)	share	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	e	ach clas	ss of s	securities	Shares	sharehold	Loc	ked in	SI	hares	equity
	Shareholder (I)		n older (III)	paid up equit share s held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	underlyi Deposito Receipts (VI)	held (VII = IV+V+V I)	calculat d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % (A+B+C (VIII)		Votina	T	Total as a % of Total Votin g right s	Underlyin Outstandi convertibl securities (includin Warrant (X)	assuming full	sh (X No.	As a % of tot al Sha r es	otl enci	dged nerwis umber (III) As a % of tota l shar e s held (Not	shares in demateria ed form (XIV) (Not Applicabl e)
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		hel d	e)	appl ic able)	0
2	Holder		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)		Ü	o o	U	0		0.00	U	U		0.00		0.00		0.00			v
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here a	long with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares						
held in demat/unclaimed suspense a	held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here al	ong with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares						
held in demat/unclaimed suspense a	held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %